

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8429-8431/2009

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESH BHAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post on 1.5.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)