

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8429-8431/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2008 in WP No.18761/2005,WP No.23716/2005,WP No.7410/2006 dated 23/01/2009 in WP No.18761/2005,WP No.23716/2005,WP No.7410/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESH BHAT & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,impleadment as party respondent,permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

Date: 27/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathor, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shaveta Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Saxena, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
R.Nos. 1 & 2 in Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.  
SC 8431 of 2009 Ms. Pritha Srikumar, Adv.

R.No.1 in  
SC 8429-30/09

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Ms. Naney, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Jha, Adv.

In IA 13-15  
(For impleadment)

Mr. Rahul Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Simar Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

...2/-

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 11th October, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master

