

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11916/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2013 in WPC No.210/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MAHESH BHATT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.M. Lall,Adv.

Ms. Ekta Sarin,Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Ms. Ankita Ubeja,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kr.Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission to place additional documents on record is  
granted.

Issue notice.

No order on prayer for interim relief.

Tag with SLP(C)No. 8429-8431 of 2009.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master