

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 6461-6463/2014

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE SECRETARY
Appellant(s)
VERSUSMAHESH BHAT & ORS. Respondent(s)
(ONLY C.A. NO. 6464 OF 2014 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR
COURT)WITH
C.A. No. 6464/2014 (XIV)

Date : 08-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Gautam,Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar,Adv.

Ms./Mr. Kangan Roda,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Varun Khanna,Adv.
Ms. Simar Suri,Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. Dhruv Pall, AOR
Ms./Mr. Kangan Roda,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 6464/2014Vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of the appellant. Now
being complete matter, place the same before the Hon'ble Court.SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar